
- TPE (TECH POWER ELECTRONICS)

- Safety transformers, compliant with NF EN61558 - 1 Metal washer - Ø int 6 mm - PN

- UL components - 2 Rubber washer  Ø int 6 mm - DATE CODE

- Protection rating : IP00 - 1 Screw M6 - VOLTAGE

- Approximate weight : 350 g - 1 Hex nut M6 - POWER

- 2 Washers Ø 6 mm - EN 61558

ELECTRICAL DATA

Ambiant T°

T° class
POWER

2X2,22A

13,48V

16,8V

20,31V

2X2,67A

2X6,67A

2X4,44A

DESCRIPTION : Toroïdal Transformer 80 VA

PN

S30080D20 SerieDATA SHEET

Ta 50/b
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